	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VPP26K1HDNTX
	VPP26K1HDNTX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            VPP26K1HDNTX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            PATCHBAY 26JACK HD NON-TERMINATE
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 783.63000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VPP26K1HDNTX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VPP26K1HDNTX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEM-1212S CUI Inc  BUZZER MAGNETIC 12V 12MM RADIAL
HHR-300CHL2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 3100MAH NIMH
HR-DUX(10.0AH)F2X3 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V D 8450MAH NIMH
CU-476 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 6.00X3.25X2.00" NAT
R200-160-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.40X6.40X2.40" GREY
PJU201610T Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 20.5X16.7X11.0" GREY
L20 Vector Electronics  LANYARD
VCMDS78BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT 78.75"
CSP4931LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 48.9X27.9X0.8" GREY
RMCS190813BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ALUM 13X17X8.75 BLK
TT741X Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD 3COND PLUG-PLUG .5FT
9457900120 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
SH515S5P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHLD MINIMIZER STR EXTENSION
16-003.5-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 16POS .100 JUMPER 3.5 INCH
0152680958 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
H2BXG-10108-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015V/X 8"
H3BXT-10110-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049G/X 10"
H3ABG-10102-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049Y/H1505TR 2"
H5BXT-10112-W9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064W/X 12"
FFSD-13-D-22.00-01-N-R Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 22" 26POS F-F
08-036-214 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 8POS
M3DEK-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR34K/MC34G/MCE34K
M3BGK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR40K/MC40M/MCS40K
2900130 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 16POS
5430/5 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 18AWG 5 COND SLATE 100'
E1000S.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SBC UNSH CMR/CL3R
PM2H25-M0 Panduit Corp  PUSH MNT
TPH-450 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TELPOWER 450A 170V PWR DIST
LINK003C.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
LR250302SR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
CH143DNMS Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 40A DIN RAIL
BK1/S506-6.3-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6.3A 250V TLAG GLS 5X20 IEC
ERB-RG4R00V Panasonic Electronic Components  FUSE 4A 32V FAST SMD 1206
5ETP 6.3-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 6.3A 250V TLAG IEC 5X20MM
1210L050YR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 13.2V .500A 1210
3KP6.0CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC P600
TV02W150-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SOD123
SA150CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC AXIAL
SMLJ7.0AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMCJ
ERZ-V20R471 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 423V 10KA DISC 20MM
	VPP26K1HDNTX  keywords
	    	VPP26K1HDNTX
	VPP26K1HDNTX  Switchcraft Inc.
	VPP26K1HDNTX  pdf
	VPP26K1HDNTX  datasheet
	VPP26K1HDNTX  price
	VPP26K1HDNTX  distributor
	electronic components VPP26K1HDNTX
	VPP26K1HDNTX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VPP26K1HDNTX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	VPP26K1HDNTX  PATCHBAY 26JACK HD NON-TERMINATE
	VPP26K1HDNTX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .